5000m jooks
16.13,73

16.22,83
16.33,37
16.48,33
17.10,52
17.29,30
17.37,83
17.41,43
17.48,71
18.09,5
(10)

18.14,4

18.32,19
18.45,86
19.11,42
19.23,95
19.59,8

Jekaterina Patjuk
Liina Luik

Lily Luik

Heleene Tambet
Annika Rihma
Evelin Talts

Keiti Mets
Egle-Helene Ervin
Kaisa Kukk

Olga Andrejeva

Anu Teppo
Moonika Pilli
Mari Boikov
Elery Zadonski

Astrid Mai Barsegjan

Liina Kivi

06.04.83 Tartu U. ASK
14.10.85 Tartu U. ASK
14.10.85 Tartu U. ASK
31.05.93 Tartu U. ASK
14.06.84 Audentese SK
18.05.77 Sparta SS
02.08.93 Tartu U. ASK
26.10.94 KJK Vike
27.07.84 Treeningpartner
05.06.85 Sparta SS

06.12.82 Sparta SS
10.01.82 SK Jooksupartner
12.04.88 Treeningpartner
11.04.98 KJK Vike
01.02.96 Treeningpartner
09.01.83 SK Jooksupartner

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Palo Alto
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Valmiera

Tallinn/Hiiu
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Kohila

09.08.15
09.08.15
09.08.15
02.05.15
09.08.15
09.08.15
09.08.15
09.08.15
09.08.15
01.08.15

28.05.15
09.08.15
09.08.15
09.08.15
09.08.15
15.07.15



